2022
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Game Schedule
U-8 Girls

BLACKS TON

NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION
& TOURISM

South Carolina's Riverfront

Sﬁggg Imc.
Partnering Today For Tomorrow cusTOM HOMES
ROOFING DIVISION

Team Color Coach Team Color Coach
Atlanta Charcoal Jordan Staley Seattle Neon Green Spencer Daily
New York Col Blue Lauren Muns Houston Orange William Padgett
Portland Green Mary Strauss New England Blue Sherwan Bunch
Field Time Wednesday, March 30 Field Time Thursday, April 28

3B 6:00pm Seattle  vs. New England 3B 6:00pm New York vs. Houston
3C 6:00pm Portland vs. Atlanta 3C 6:00pm Portland vs. Atlanta
3C 7:00pm | New York vs. Houston 3C 7:00pm Seattle  vs. New England
Field Time Monday, April 11 Field Time Monday, May 2

3B 6:00pm Seattle  vs. New York 3B 6:00pm Portland  vs. New York
3C 6:00pm | NewEngland vs., Atlanta 3C 6:00pm New England vs. Houston
3C 7:00pm Portland vs. Houston 3C 7:00pm Seattle  vs. Atlanta
Field Time Monday, April 18 Field Time Thursday, May 5

3B 6:00pm Portland vs. New York 3B 6:00pm Portland vs. Houston
3C 6:00pm | NewEngland vs. Houston 3C 6:00pm New England vs.  Atlanta
3C 7:00pm Seattle  vs. Atlanta 3C 7:00pm Seattle  vs. New York
Field Time Thursday, April 21 Field Time Monday, May 9

3B 6:00pm Portland vs.  Seattle 3B 6:00pm New England vs. New York
3C 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Houston 3C 6:00pm Atlanta  vs. Houston
3C 7:00pm | NewEngland vs. New York 3C 7:00pm Portland vs.  Seattle
Field Time Monday, April 25 Field Time Thursday, May 12

3B 6:00pm Seattle  vs. Houston 3B 6:00pm Seattle  vs. Houston
3C 6:00pm Atlanta  vs. New York 3C 6:00pm Portland  vs. New England
3C 7:00pm Portland  vs. New England 3C 7:00pm Atlanta  vs. New York

Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season.




